E X T E R I O R  USL-G9K1W
Corn Bulb
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |    USL-G9K1W Rev A 1910 1
OV E RV I E W
This omni-directional corn bulb features an isolated driver and
integrated heat sink for thermal management. The bulb has flame
retardant materials and built-in overheat protection in the power
supply. If either the lamp body or the driver reaches the thermal

247 mm
9.8 in
250 mm
10.4 in
264 mm
10.6 in
268 mm
1.8 lb
0.82 kg
MODEL POWER
(W)
HPS/MHL
EQUIVALENT
LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)3000K 4000K 5000K
USL-G9K1W-12W 12 50W 1,500 1,569 1,572 125-131
USL-G9K1W-18W 18 70W 2,258 2,481 2,460 125-138
USL-G9K1W-27W 27 150W 3,348 3,321 3,610 123-134
USL-G9K1W-36W 36 175W 4,884 5,220 5,076 136-145
USL-G9K1W-45W 45 200W 6,237 6,509 6,390 139-145
USL-G9K1W-54W 54 250W 7,114 7,803 7,704 132-145
USL-G9K1W-63W 63 320W 8,417 8,733 8,689 134-139
D
H